Side broom equipment (97142947) -> 81-60-1993 akt-Stan

Page 1 of 3

This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com



Side broom equipment (97142947) ->

81-60-1993 akt-Stan

Pos. Part-No. Material-No. | Description Measurement DIN/ISO g::fnl No. Serial No. end jvalid from |valid until Remarks Qty. U
1 - Spare part on request 96157326 base carrier 1
2| 01373900 96156039 | control arm top 2 |P
3| 01372980 92001403 | draft link 2 |P
4| 00154210 11038080 | Hex.bolt M6x18-8.8 A2G DIN 933 2 |P
5| 00053730 12310033 | Washer AB,4-140HV-St A2G DIN 125 4 |P
6| 00051520 12040044 | Hex. Nut M6-6 A2G DIN 985 2 |P
7| 01278080 90667189 | Mounting clip 2 |P
8| 01373310 92014307 | cable holder 2 |P
9| 01371210 92019017 | drive 36V 50W (P3) L.H. 1 |P
10| 01372780 96156047 | motor bracket L.H. 1 [P
11| 01371180 92014455 | drive 36V 50W (P3) R.H. 1 |P
12| 01373990 96156054 | motor bracket R.H. 1 |P
13| 01072300 11038999 | Hexagon screw M8x65-8.8 A3G DIN 933 4 |P
14| 00740310 12520029 | Washer SKS-8-dacrometisiert 4 |P
15| 01373000 92001627 | plate 2 |P
16| 01373300 92014281 | distance piece 4 |P
17| 00022430 13540208 | Feather key A5x5x18 St50 DIN 6885 2 |P
18| 01373180 92006311 | hub 2 |P
19| 00051130 13050042 | Dowel pin 5x28 DIN 1481 2 |P
20| 00105330 12335220 | Adjusting washer 45x55x1 DIN 988 4 |P
21| 00563260 90333212 | Rejecting plate 2 |P
22| 00137910 12610176 | Retaining ring 45x1,75-phos. DIN 471 2 |P
23| 00856290 12326054 | Washer 6,4-St A3G DIN 7349 2 |P
24| 00022190 11126034 | Cylinder head screw M6x20-8.8 A2G DIN 912 2 |P
25| 97142947a Bottom view of unit 'F‘,‘f’;az‘éat”aaktﬁ:;‘ﬁé Zﬁzksgﬁ'sng’nrgﬁ"e“
26| 01493500 90639121 Retainer NW7.,5 4 |P
27| 01375050 92005727 | lifting element 24V 750N 70mm 1
28 - Spare part on request 92037589 rope 310 1
29 - Spare part on request 92039676 rope 345 1
30| 01111970 17133216 | Wing nut M8 2
31 00053750 12310041 Washer A8,4-140HV-St A2G DIN 125 2
Page 2 of 3

This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com



Side broom equipment (97142947) ->

81-60-1993 akt-Stan

Pos. Part-No. Material-No. | Description Measurement DIN/ISO g:;'fr: No. Serial No. end jvalid from |valid until Remarks Qty. l:
W53| 03020470 97146161 | wiring harness W53 1 |P
Page 3 of 3

This print may include data out of date! For current spare part catalogue please visitwww.hako.com



